
 
 

 CONTACT US TODAY! 

 Our team is here to help you to answer any questions or inquiries that you may have.

 
Andres Canizares  

 
905-813-2174

 
 

  

 

 
Mohsin Kamal 
Program Coordinator
905-813-2176

 

 

 

 

Anum Maqsood 
Director, Finance & Marketing  
905-813-2172
amaqsood@sustainmobility.ca 
 
Mrs. Maqsood holds an Honours Bachelor 
of Commerce and Finance Degree from 
the University of Toronto at Mississauga, 
where she majored in Economics and
specialized in Marketing. 
 

Glenn Gumulka  
Executive Director  

 905-813-2171
ggumulka@sustainmobility.ca 
 
Mr. Gumulka holds a Master of 
Environmental Studies (M.E.S.) in 
Ecological Economics from York 
University, an M.B.A. in Management 
Science from Simon Fraser University, 
and an undergraduate degree in 
Business from Ryerson. 
 
 
Jagoda Rozbicka 
Director, Programs & Communications

 905-813-2173
jrozbicka@sustainmobility.ca

 
 Ms. Rozbicka holds an Honours 
Bachelor of Arts Degree from the 
University of Western Ontario and an 
Ontario College Corporate 
Communications Graduate Certificate 
from Sheridan College Institute of 
Technology and Advanced Learning. 

Graphic Designer

acanizares@sustainmobility.ca

Mr. Canizares holds a Bachelor Degree 
of Fine and Studio Arts from the Central
University of Ecuador and an Honours
Diploma in Graphic Design from Seneca
College of Applied Arts and Technology.

mkamal@sustainmobility.caawentzel@sustainmobility.ca

Mr. Kamal holds a Bachelor of Arts
Degree from the University of Toronto
at Mississauga, where he majored in 
Environmental Management and Geography.

Andrea Wentzel 
Communications Coordinator

 905-813-2175

 

 

Ms. Wentzel holds a Bachelor of Arts 
Degree in Communications from
Illinois State University and a Diploma 
in Television Broadcasting and 
Journalism from Fanshawe College. 

 
Karuna Bhardwaj 
Junior Graphic Designer
905-813-2178

 

 

 

 

kbhardwaj@sustainmobility.capancinelli@sustainmobility.ca

Ms. Bhardwaj holds a Honours Diploma in 
Graphic Design from the institution, Seneca 
College of Applied Arts and Technology and 
is currently working towards a certificate in 
Game Art and Animation at Seneca College.

Ms. Ancinelli holds an Honours Bachelor of 
Arts Degree from the University of Toronto 
where she majored in Environmental Studies 
and Human Geography, and an post-graduate 
certificate in Geographic Information Systems 
(GIS) from Fanshawe College.

Priscilla Ancinelli 
Program/GIS Analyst

 905-813-2177

 

 

Ms. Ancinelli holds an Honours Bachelor 
of Arts Degree from the University
of Toronto where she majored in 
Environmental Studies and Human 
Geography, and a post-graduate 
certificate in Geographic Information 
Systems (GIS) from Fanshawe College.


